GRAND SALINE LADY INDIAN BASKETBALL

Date
11/1/25
11/4/25
11/8/25
11/11/25
11/14/25
11/18/25

11/24/25
11/25/25
12/2/25

12/9/25

12/16/25
12/19/25

1/2/26
1/6/26
1/9/26
1/13/26
1/16/26
1/20/26
1/23/26
1/127/26
1/30/26
2/3/26
2/6/26
2/10/26

* District Games

Head Coach:

Assistant Coach:

Opponent
Wills Point
Campbell
Yantis
Harleton
Miller Grove
Spring Hill

Rains
Terrell

Athens

*Edgewood
*Malakoff
Open week after Christmas
*Winona
*Eustace
*Mineola
Bye
*Quitman
*Edgewood
*Malakoff
*Winona
**Eustace
*Mineola
Bye
***Quitman

** Teacher Appreciation Night

Chris Horton
Morgan Benge

Location Teams Time
Away TBA TBA
Home TBA TBA
Home \"/ TBA
Away JVIV 5:00,6:15
Home JVIV 5:00,6:15
Away JVIV 5:00,6:15
Home JVIV 11:00,12:15
Away JVIV 11:00,12:15
Away JVIV 5:00,6:15
Away JVIV 5:00,6:15
Home JVIV 5:00,6:15
Away JVIV 5:00,6:15
Home Vv 6:15
Away JVIV 5:00,6:15
Home JVIV 5:00,6:15
Away JVIV 5:00,6:15
Away JVIV 5:00,6:15
Home JVIV 5:00,6:15
Away V 4:00
Home JVIV 5:00,6:15
Away JVIV 4:00,6:45
Home JVIV 5:00,6:15
*** Senior Night

Superintendent: Micah Lewis
Athletic Director: Joe Drennon
Principal: Alex Paredes
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